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Teknik veriler

Attribute

|Value

Vantuz malzemesi
Malzeme sertligi [Shore Al

Yuksek sicaklik malzemesi HT1
60.0 Shore A

Boyut 60.00
SUF 60 HT1-60 M10x1.25-1G N009
Vantuz SUF (elastomer parg¢a + konektor) monte edilmis olarak teslim edilir.
Mevcut yedek parcalar: vantuz SUF, konektér SC
Tasarim verileri
Attribute Value
Yukseklik H 17.00 mm
Dis G1 M10x1.25-F
Dis uzunlugu LG1 6.0 mm
Yay stroku Z 5.5 mm
Cap Ds 60.0 mm
Cap Dmax(S) 66.4 mm
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Vantuz malzemesi

Malzeme sertligi [Shore Al
Hortum capi (tavsiye edilen) d

is parcasi yaricapi dak (disbikey)
Cekme kuvveti

Emme kuvveti (-600mbar)
Agirhk

Cilt

Boyut

Uriin ailesi

Yuksek sicakhik malzemesi HT1
60.0 Shore A

6.0 mm

75.0 mm

140.00 N

140.00 N

31.0g

12.700 cm?

60.00

SUF

Note: Suction force: The suction force values are theoretical values at -0.6 bar vacuum and a dry, smooth and even workpiece surface — they are specified
without safety factors. Hose inner diameter: The recommended hose diameter refers to a hose length of approx. 2 m

% Further documentation

CAD data and other documents relating to the article can be found at: www.schmalz.com/10.01.01.13997

% Veri aksesuarlari siparis edin 10.01.01.13997

Typ

|Ur|‘.‘|n numarasi

Temas Valfi

|TVN G1/4-AG 9 NO09
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